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Respuestas Problema 2

a)

Dias Cantidad de agua
T (en millones de litros)
0 1500
1 1500 - 10.1 = 1490
2 1500 - 10.2 = 1480
50 1000

70 800

110 400

C(t)=1500-10.t , tdias

b)

cantidad

de agua T

12888

2888
588
11888

5@ 108

t {dias)
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